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Lycée Diderot

Hôpital 
Laveran

Bibliothèque
Théâtre 

Le Merlan

Parc Club des
Aygalades

Piscine de
La Busserine

Collège Pythéas

Parc de 
Font Obscure

Gare de
Picon Busserine

Camp de
Sainte-Marthe

CAF

Marché 
d’Intérêt National

Parc 
François Billoux

Collège Renoir
 Collège E. Rostand

Collège
E. Manet Centre Commercial

du Merlan

600 m - soit 8 min

N

     27

     37-42-42T

     27

     32

     32

     32

     32

     53

     53

     33

     B4-32

     33

     B4

     B4

     33

     28-31-33

     27-33-34

     27-33-53

Lycée
La Floride

Cade Mouton

Gay 
Lussac

Queillau
CalvetMIN Gibbes

Sainte-Marthe Le Camp

MIN Bolivar

MIN Arnavaux

Castors
de Servières

Malpassé

Les Cèdres

Les Lauriers

Hôpital Laveran

Braque Les Flamants

Tir La Busserine

Tir Le Mail

Les Flamants Les Iris
Merlan Ste Marthe

Musée de la Moto

Villecroze Les Oliviers

Collèges Renoir Rostand

Lycée Diderot

Collège
Édouard Manet

Gèze Bossy

Canet Ambrosini

Cité Bassens

Arrêt
Arrêt accessible
aux fauteuils roulants
Parking relais

Correspondances

Métro Gèze38
M2 B2 25 30 70
98

Métro 
Malpassé38

37 39

B4


